APN: 005-060-04	DOC # 0230784				
Recording Requested By:	12/18/2015 01:23 PM Official Record Recording requested 8v				
Name: Robert J. Wines, Prof. Corp.	ROBERT J WINES Eureka County - NV Sara Simmons - Recorder				
Address: 687 6th Street, Suite 1	Fee: \$18.00 Page 1 of 5 RPTT: Recorded By: LH Book-587 Page- 0370				
City, State, Zip: Elko, NV 89801	110 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11				
Send Tax Statement To:	0230784				
Name: Lee May					
Address: 5051 Holly Drive					
City, State, Zip: Shingle Spring, CA 95682					
Affidavit To	erminating Joint Tenancy				
(Title of Document)					
Please complete the cover page	check one of the following and sign below.				
	m that this document submitted for recording in a social security number.				
	OR				
	m that this document submitted for recording number of a person as required by law:				
	30.1a; 111.721				
glober of aline	Attorney				
ROBERT J. WINES	Title				

APN: 005-060-04

When Recorded return to:

Lee May 5051 Holly Drive Shingle Springs, CA 95682

Ŋ.

AFFIDAVIT TERMINATING JOINT TENANCY

STATE OF CALIFORNIA) : ss.
COUNTY OF El Donde)

JOAN CRUMLEY, being first duly sworn, deposes and says:

That Affiant is one of the surviving children of the parties in that certain Grant, Bargain and Sale Deed, dated February 12, 1973, wherein ALBERT Z. SHELLEY and HELEN L. SHELLEY, husband and wife, parties of the first part, granted to SAMUEL O'GRADY and DORA M. O'GRADY, husband and wife, as joint tenants with right of survivorship, parties of the second part; conveying those certain lots, pieces or parcels of land situate in the County of Eureka, State of Nevada, more particularly described as follows:

The East Half (E-½) of the Northeast Quarter (NE-¼) of Section 25, Township 31 North, Range 48 East, M.D.B.&M.

That said Deed was recorded on February 21, 1973, in Book 45, at Page 05, as File Number 57119, Official Records, Eureka County Nevada Recorder's Office.

That the said DORA M. O'GRADY, one of the parties named in the aforesaid Dccd, died in Los Angeles County, State of California, on April 19, 1969, and is the identical person named as DORA MABEL O'GRADY in that Certificate of Death, duly certified, attached hereto; that said

certified copy of Certificate of Death is hereby referred to and by such reference is incorporated into this paragraph as though herein fully set forth.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAITH NOT.

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before mc, by JOAN CRUMLEY

this _____ day of ______, 2015.

NOTARY PUBLIC

See attached Junet.

See Attached Document (Notary to cross out lir See Statement Below (Lines 1-6 to be complete				
2				
3				
4				
<u> </u>				
δ				
Signature of Document Signer No. 1	Signature of Document Signer No. 2 (if any)			
A notary public or other officer completing this certificate document to which this certificate is attached, and not the	te verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.			
State of California	Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me			
County of El Dorado				
County of 21 10 1000	on this 26 day of 0C+. , 2015. by Date Month Year			
	by Date Month Year			
/ /	1) Joan Crumley			
	(i) State of outless			
300000000000000000000000000000000000000	(and (2)),			
C. H. COLEMAN Commission # 2087602	Name(s) of Signer(s)			
Notary Public - California				
El Dorado County My Comm. Expires Oct 25, 2018	proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) who appeared before me.			
	to appear of the second			
	Signature C. H. G.			
	Signature of Notary Public			
Seal				
Place Notary Seal Above				
	IONAL			
Though this section is optional, completing this fraudulent reattachment of this	nformation can deter alteration of the document or form to an unintended document.			
Description of Attached Document				
Title or Type of Document: <u>affidavit Tern</u>	1. Joint tenuocument Date: 10 36/15			
Number of Pages: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:				
©2014 National Notary Association • www.NationalNotar				



COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES • REGISTRAR-RECORDER/COUNTY CLERK



	STATE FILE NUMBER	6 S. domining the Control of the	FARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH	7097-018237
	Dora	Is Middle Name Mabel	ic Last Name O'Grady	LOCAL REGISTRATION DISTRICT AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER 2A. DATE OF DEATH—NOWTH DAY VEAR 28 HOUR APRIL 19, 1969 2:15 A
	Female Caucasian	S. BIRTHPLACE SOUTH OF FOREIGN	6. DATE OF BIRTH June 29, 1908	7. AGE (LAST BIRTHOAT) IF UNDER 1 YEAR IN UNDER 24 HOURS 600 YEARS
DECEDENT () PERSONAL () DATA	8 NAME AND BITTHFUACE OF FATH Augustus F. Bleser	Switzerland (the party of the second of the party of the second of the	tah
6	10. CITIZEN OF WHAT COUNTRY	69	Married	13. NAME OF SURVIVING SPOUSE (IF WIFE ENTER NAME) Samuel O'Grady
	Senior Assembler	17 North	American Rockweil	17 KIND OF INDUSTRY OR BUSINESS
PLACE OF	BA PLACE OF DEATH NAME OF HOS Queen of the Valle	y Hospital	1115 S. Sunset Av	
DEATH	West Covina	A North Market	Los Angeles	18e LENGTH OF STAY IN COUNTY OF DEATH 18G. LENGTH OF STAY IN EXCHOPANA 40 YEARS
RESIDENCE	1903 N. Bromley Av		19 INSIDE CITY CORPORATE LIMITS (SPECIFY YES OR NO)	20 NAME AND MAILING ADDRESS OF INFORMANT. Samuel O'Grady Husband
RESIDENCE BEFORE	Valinda (1	Los/Angeles/	California	Same
PHYSICIAN'S OR CORONER'S	214. CORONER: 1 HOREST CIRCITY THAT 218-	PHYSICIAN THE HOUR DATE AND PLACE STATE OF THE HOUR DATE AND PLACE STATE BELOW AND THAT I ATTENDED THE OF T	EDIABONE AT THE ZIM PHYSICIAN OR CORON CORON AND AND	ER - SIGNED DEGREE ON THE 210 DATE SIGNED 44 20 69
CERTIFICATION	INVESTIGATION OF INDUSTY	10 68 4-19-69 4	18=69 109J EMST	TEST COVINA CT/6509
FUNERAL DIRECTOR AND	22A SPECIFY BURIAL ENTOBRIENT 22S OR CREMATION 1	1423-69 Rose H	METERY OR CREMATORY	24 EMBALMER — SIGNATURE (15 BODY EMBALMED), LICENSE NUMBER ?
REGISTRAR	25 NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR ION PER ROSE HILLS MOTCUAT	SPECIFY YES ON NOT	TED TO CORONERY	SIGNATURE AD WEST TOOLS RESISTANT OF REGISTRATION BY LOCAL RESISTANT APRIL 25 10 3 4
9	29 PART I DEATH WAS CAUSED BY MMEDIATE	いいからい	ONE CAUSE PER LINE FOR A A AND C	7/40 APPROXI
CAUSE CAUSE	GAVE RISE TO THE HIMEDI (E)	OR AS/A CONSEQUENCE OF TEXT 2	了。进现 使严重	MATE UNTERVAL BETWEE 9 ONSET
HTABO H	D'LAST.	OR AS A CONSCOUENCE OF		DEATH
ANDIA	30 PART II OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDI	NZAI IEI	GAST	REACTION 18 GOOST PERSONALD FOR 32A AUTOMY 32B 9 TTS WERE FINGINGS COM- MORROW BY TESS 30 DR 32 SENSON TESS AND 15 PERSON NO. 15
S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	33. SPECIFY ACCIDENT, SUICIDE ON HOMICIDE	OFFICE BUILDING SYC.13	TOTAL VISION NO	36A DATE OF INJURY ACHTE DAY YEAR 36B, HOUR
INFORMATION	37A. PLACE OF INJURY (STREET AND NUM		PLSIOTINGET ITEM 19 //	88 WERE LABORATORY TESTS DOME FOR DRIEGS ON TOTIC CREMICALS (SPECIFY TES ON MO). ON TOTIC CREMICALS (SPECIFY TES ON MO). SPECIFY TES ON MO).
	40. DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED IN	ER SCOURACE OF EVENTS WHICH RESULTED IN INJUNY N.	ATURE OF MINON SHOULD BE ENTERED IN 17EM 29)	
REGISTRAR			Dr. St.	40696

CONNY B. McCORMACK Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk

12/18/2015



0230784 Book:587